
Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Troger Daniel 1963 Appui Visp-Eyholz 105.1 103.8 208.9

2 Stettler Maurice 1955 Appui Montreux-Riviera 101.3 105.2 206.5

3 Cattai Déborah 1976 Appui Champagne 102.8 102.4 205.2

4 Raemy Pierre-Alain 1960 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 102 103.1 205.1

5 Vallotton Pierre-André 1973 Appui Aigle sous-officiers 103 101.9 204.9

6 Bueche Marcel 1949 Appui Franches-Montagnes 103.5 101.3 204.8

7 Voutaz Nathalie 1976 Appui L'Eclair Orsières 102 102.8 204.8

8 Thürler Valentine 2005 U21 TS Chavannes 101 103.1 204.1

9 Pahud Patrick 1968 Appui Champagne 102.4 101.1 203.5

10 Aebischer Claudine 1966 Appui TS Chavannes 104.1 99 203.1

11 Bühler Sébastien 1973 Appui Tir Sportif Martigny Région 100.4 102.3 202.7

12 Pellet Jacques 1964 Appui Cible De Sion 100.2 102.4 202.6

13 Courtine Laurent 1970 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 102 100.2 202.2

14 Aymon Yves 1956 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 101.5 100.4 201.9

15 Troger Carole-Livia 1994 Elite Visp-Eyholz 100.8 100.3 201.1

16 Aebischer Christian 1962 Appui TS Chavannes 99.7 100.6 200.3

17 Richoz Beat 1996 Elite TS Chavannes 100.5 95.8 196.3

18 Aeschlimann Patrick 1964 Appui Tir Sportif Bursinel 97.4 97.9 195.3

19 Pfeiffle Christel 1970 Appui TS Chavannes 95.9 98.9 194.8

20 Aymon Tania 1986 Elite Carabiniers Savièse 95.9 97.1 193.0

21 Dormond Jacques 1950 Appui Aigle sous-officiers 93.7 94.2 187.9

22 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 Appui TS Chavannes 93.8 88.2 182.0

23 Voutaz Maxime 2007 U19 L'Eclair Orsières 89.1 90.2 179.3

24 Dumoulin Grégory 1995 Elite Carabiniers Savièse 87 89.6 176.6

25 Oberson Baptise 2010 U17 TS Chavannes 85.2 86.4 171.6

CLASSEMENT



Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Troger Daniel 1963 Appui Visp-Eyholz 105.1 103.8 208.9

2 Stettler Maurice 1955 Appui Montreux-Riviera 101.3 105.2 206.5

3 Cattai Déborah 1976 Appui Champagne 102.8 102.4 205.2

4 Raemy Pierre-Alain 1960 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 102 103.1 205.1

5 Vallotton Pierre-André 1973 Appui Aigle sous-officiers 103 101.9 204.9

6 Bueche Marcel 1949 Appui Franches-Montagnes 103.5 101.3 204.8

7 Voutaz Nathalie 1976 Appui L'Eclair Orsières 102 102.8 204.8

8 Pahud Patrick 1968 Appui Champagne 102.4 101.1 203.5

9 Aebischer Claudine 1966 Appui TS Chavannes 104.1 99 203.1

10 Bühler Sébastien 1973 Appui Tir Sportif Martigny Région 100.4 102.3 202.7

11 Pellet Jacques 1964 Appui Cible De Sion 100.2 102.4 202.6

12 Courtine Laurent 1970 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 102 100.2 202.2

13 Aymon Yves 1956 Appui Carabiniers Savièse 101.5 100.4 201.9

14 Aebischer Christian 1962 Appui TS Chavannes 99.7 100.6 200.3

15 Aeschlimann Patrick 1964 Appui Tir Sportif Bursinel 97.4 97.9 195.3

16 Pfeiffle Christel 1970 Appui TS Chavannes 95.9 98.9 194.8

17 Dormond Jacques 1950 Appui Aigle sous-officiers 93.7 94.2 187.9

18 Gachoud Bertrand 1964 Appui TS Chavannes 93.8 88.2 182.0

CLASSEMENT



Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Troger Carole-Livia 1994 Elite Visp-Eyholz 100.8 100.3 201.1

2 Richoz Beat 1996 Elite TS Chavannes 100.5 95.8 196.3

3 Aymon Tania 1986 Elite Carabiniers Savièse 95.9 97.1 193.0

4 Dumoulin Grégory 1995 Elite Carabiniers Savièse 87 89.6 176.6

CLASSEMENT



Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Oberson Baptise 2010 U17 TS Chavannes 85.2 86.4 171.6

CLASSEMENT



Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Voutaz Maxime 2007 U19 L'Eclair Orsières 89.1 90.2 179.3

CLASSEMENT



Raclonette Carabine

POS. NOM PRENOM ANNEE CATEGORIE SOCIETE 1 2

1 Thürler Valentine 2005 U21 TS Chavannes 101 103.1 204.1

CLASSEMENT


